
Chambre 1
14.10 m²

Hall d'entrée
5.00 m²

Cuisine
Coin repas
Séjour
24.40 m²

SDD
4.30 m²

Balcon
18.65 m²

Balcon
4.55 m²
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2.5
47.80 m²
23.20 m²

Type d'appartement
Surface nette habitation
Balcon

E
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